SGM41101
True Monolithic Li-Ion/Li-Polymer
Battery Protector in Thin Package
SG Micro Corp
SEPTEMBER 2019 – REV. A. 2
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM41101 is designed for primary protection of

SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM41101-420M12 TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41101-420M12YTDI6G/TR MX7
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41101-420M23 TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41101-420M23YTDI6G/TR C40
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41101-420M46 TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41101-420M46YTDI6G/TR C41
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41101-420N12 TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41101-420N12YTDI6G/TR C79
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41101-420N23 TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41101-420N23YTDI6G/TR C42
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41101-420N46 TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41101-420N46YTDI6G/TR C43
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41101-420O12 TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41101-420O12YTDI6G/TR C7A
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41101-420O23 TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41101-420O23YTDI6G/TR C44
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41101-420O46 TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41101-420O46YTDI6G/TR C45
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41101-420P12 TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41101-420P12YTDI6G/TR C7B
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41101-420P23 TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41101-420P23YTDI6G/TR C46
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41101-420P46 TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41101-420P46YTDI6G/TR C47
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41101-425M12 TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41101-425M12YTDI6G/TR C7C
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41101-425M23 TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41101-425M23YTDI6G/TR C48
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41101-425M46 TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41101-425M46YTDI6G/TR C4A
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41101-425N12 TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41101-425N12YTDI6G/TR C7D
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41101-425N23 TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41101-425N23YTDI6G/TR C4C
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41101-425N46 TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41101-425N46YTDI6G/TR C4D
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41101-425O12 TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41101-425O12YTDI6G/TR C7E
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41101-425O23 TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41101-425O23YTDI6G/TR C4E
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41101-425O46 TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41101-425O46YTDI6G/TR C4F
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41101-425P12 TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41101-425P12YTDI6G/TR C7F
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41101-425P23 TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41101-425P23YTDI6G/TR C50
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41101-425P46 TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41101-425P46YTDI6G/TR MDA
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41101-430M12 TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41101-430M12YTDI6G/TR C80
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM41101-430M23 TDFN-2×2-6L -40℃ to +85℃ SGM41101-430M23YTDI6G/TR C51
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
True Monolithic Li-Ion/Li-Polymer
SGM41101 Battery Protector in Thin Package
 3
SEPTEMBER2019
SG Micro Corp